Crabtree

List No. UPP5F
POWER TRACK

Britmac 32A 5M Tap Off Fused

» 32 A Rated
* 5 Meter Length
* 13A Fused

* 2.5 mm Low Smoke and Fume Live and Neutral
Cable

* 4 mm Low Smoke and Fume Earth Cable

Product Specification Data

Product Standard/sO
Frequency

CE Conformity

WEEE Symbol

UKCA Conformity

Number of conductors (without earthing)
Number of poles

Rated current at AC 50 Hz
Rated voltage at AC 50 Hz
Branch off type

Number of CEE socket outlets
Number of other socket outlets
Length

Width

Height

Revision Date: 15/10/2021

BS 6004
50 Hz
Yes

Yes

Yes

2

2

32A
250V
Cable

0

1

5000 mm
75 mm
42 mm

Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this datasheet,
specifications and performance data are constantly changing. Latest details can be obtained from the Electrium website.
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